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	Meeting Dates and Venues
January – December 2023



Each meeting has a max capacity of 12 applications. Agendas close 12pm on the close date and will only accept submissions made prior to this deadline. Observers for the meetings are welcome and can email the Secretariat ahead of the meeting to request the Zoom information to attend. The first 30 minutes of a meeting is reserved for Committee administrative business. Public holidays where it may interfere with Committee business are noted. 
	HDEC
	Meeting date & start time
	Venue
	Agenda close date

	Central
	Tuesday 24 January 2023
11.30am 

(23 January – Wellington Anniversary)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 12 January 2023

	
	
	NO MEETING (31 January 2023)
	

	Northern B
	Tuesday 07 February 2023
11.00am
(6 February – Waitangi Day)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 26 January 2023

	Southern
	Tuesday 14 February 2023
10:00am

	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 02 February 2023


	Northern A
	Tuesday 21 February 2023
12.00pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 09 February 2023


	Central
	Tuesday 28 February 2023
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 16 February 2023

	Northern B

	Tuesday 07 March 2023
11.00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 23 February 2023

	Southern
	
Tuesday 14 March 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 02 March 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 21 March 2023
12.00pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 09 March 2023

	Central
	Tuesday 28 March 2023
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 16 March 2023

	Northern B
	Tuesday 04 April 2023
11.00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 23 March 2023

	Southern

	Tuesday 11 April 2023
10:00am
(7-10 April – Good Friday & Easter Monday)

	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 30 March 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 18 April 2023
12.00pm

	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 06 April 2023

	Central
	Wednesday 26 April 2023
11.30am
(25 April 2023 – ANZAC Day)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 13 April 2023

	Northern B
	Tuesday 02 May 2023
11.00am

	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 20 April 2023


	Southern
	
Tuesday 09 May 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 27 April 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 16 May 2023
12.00pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 04 May 2023

	Central
	Tuesday 23 May 2023
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 11 May 2023

	
	
	NO MEETING (30 May 2023)
	

	Northern B
	Tuesday 06 June 2023
11.00am 
(5 June – Queens Birthday)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 25 May 2023

	Southern 
	
Tuesday 13 June 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 01 June 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 20 June 2023
12.00pm

	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 08 June 2023

	Central
	Tuesday 27 June 2023
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 15 June 2023

	Northern B
	Tuesday 04 July 2023
11.00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 22 June 2023

	Southern
	Tuesday 11 July 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 29 June 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 18 July 2023
12.00pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 06 July 2023

	Central
	Tuesday 25 July 2023
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 13 July 2023

	Northern B
	Tuesday 01 August 2023
11.00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 20 July 2023

	Southern
	Tuesday 08 August 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 27 July 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 15 August 2023
12.00pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 03August 2023

	Central
	Tuesday 22 August 2023
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 10 August 2023

	
	
	NO MEETING (29 August 2023)
	

	Northern B
	Tuesday 05 September 2023
11.00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 24 August 2023

	Southern
	Tuesday 12 September 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 31 August 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 19 September 2023
12.00pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 07 September 2023

	Central
	Tuesday 26 September 2023
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 14 September 2023

	Northern B
	
Tuesday 03 October 2023
11.00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 21 September 2023

	Southern
	Tuesday 10 October 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 28 September 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 17 October 2023
12.00pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 05 September 2023

	Central
	Tuesday 24 October 2023
11.30am
(23 October – Labour Day)
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 12 October 2023

	
	
	NO MEETING (31 October 2023)
	

	Northern B
	Tuesday 07 November 2023
11.00am 
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 26 October 2023

	Southern 
	Tuesday 14 November 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*
Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 02 November 2023

	Northern A
	Tuesday 21 November 2023
12.00pm
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 09 November 2023

	Central
	Tuesday 28 November 2023
11.30am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 16 November 2023

	Northern B
	Tuesday 05 December 2023
11.00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 23 November 2023

	Southern 
	Tuesday 12 December 2023
10:00am
	*Online Zoom Meeting*

Details will be in confirmation letters sent out once applications have been processed.
	Thursday 30 November 2023



Public holidays that affect HDEC operation (2023):
· HDECs resume operation for 2023 – 09 January
· Wellington Anniversary — Monday 23 January
· Waitangi Day — Monday 06 February
· Good Friday — Friday 07 April
· Easter Monday — Monday 10 April
· Anzac Day — Tuesday 25 April
· Queen’s Birthday — Monday 05 June
· Matariki – Friday 14 July
· Labour Day — Monday 23 October
· HDEC Summer Shutdown Period – TBD December
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